Integrity Budget for 2019 working Budget
Transition Costs

Accounting Online Service
Fundraising Administrative Services
Previous Mobile Phone

Capital Equipment Expenditures
Website

Office Supplies

Mailing

Professional Services

PO BOX

Registration

Insurance



Spent

725.34
1179.02
842.1
753.98
1412.38
13.88
98.59
7.35
400

52

0

19
5503.64

Budgeted

2000
750
1500
500
2000
150
500
100
1000
104
200
100
8904



