Integrity Budget for 2019 working Budget
Transition Costs
Accounting Online Service
Fundraising Administrative Services
Previous Mobile Phone
Capital Equipment Expenditures
Website
Office Supplies
Mailing
Professional Services

PO BOX Registration Insurance Spent Budgeted

725.34	2000
1179.02	750
842.1	1500
753.98	500
1412.38	2000
13.88	150
98.59	500
7.35	100
400	1000
52	104
0	200
19	100
5503.64	8904